	Services partitioning	MNIA 12000231	
Thire in 6/1/20 17:29	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Reffler MAI CTZ 20000314/64	SAS c-filing		
Veh 140 GBC 1122.K	E-mail (white thes, AIC the)	
1101A 3/1/20 17:25.	I-Motor Claim Form		
and armine M. D. L. P. T. San and James .	I-Motor W/O (Willia: OD	2hrs, TP 4brs)	
O 1P ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplonded		
	Assessment/Survey Repor	· C	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Har		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	and the first of the second se	ax:
- to a service and distribution processes and the contract of	5 7474 C. INC	()/Non-INC()	State
Owner/Driver: (3 117 7 5.	Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	d: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tliner)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-1	00%]
Year of Registration: () Wa	arranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks & Francisco K.		Ell Harris de desemble de la	100 10
() Walk-In Customer's Information		Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			+
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	YES()/NO()	; Towing Co: (· , '	,)
Constants: (INC hothic 67886616)		Walland State of the College of the	a Ellions by
to the property of the propert	rtesy Car ()	100.71	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		4
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300			17 10
		And the second second	
		and the second s	
Injurý :		name à sous sous sous sous sous sous sous so	
			DARK THE TOTAL
			Material Company
			The state of the s
			1) 24 F
Onte/Time stations:	-1		And (c) (s, And (c)
Onterruno e Wellonez de la caralle de malte	000 258 Invoice)	In a front Checking	his Shilling A Walipin
MA 2	000258 Invoice	lent Reporting (530);	30.00 Nadibil
MA 25	1) AR: Acolo 2) DA: Dans 3) TF: Town	dent Reporting (330); ege Assetsment (5100); INC (53 ng Pet	30.20 0) 7545
MA 25 iver/Owner:	1) AR: Accle 2) DA: Danis 3) TP: Tewis 4) PT: Fiello	dent Reporting (530); sys Assessment (5100); INC (53 sys Fre Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	70.20 Madd bill 70.20 Madd bill 7545 5120 Madd bill
MA 20 Infinites Particulars :- iver/Owner:	Invoiced Inv	tent Reporting (530); ego Assessment (5100); INC (53 ego Asses	70.20 Madd Bill 70.20 Madd Bill 7545 5120 530 575
MA 20 Actions: MA 20 Actionals Particulars :: iver/Owner: intact No:	Invoiced Invoic	leat Reporting (530); ego Assessment (5100); INC (53 ego Asses	70.20 00 7545 5120 530
MA 20 Actions: MA 20 Actionals Particulars :: iver/Owner: intact No:	1) AR; Accle 2) DA; Dans 3) TF; Todio 4) FT; Follo Farctainti 6) TR; Re-in 7) NI; Idao I 3) NTUC Ad	tent Reporting (530); ego Assessment (5100); INC (53 ego Asses	70.20 0) 7445 5120 530)
interring e Actions : MA 20 interring Particulars :- : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Invoiced Inv	leat Reporting (530); sge Assessment (5100); INC (53 og Fee 540 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) the atsingt INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) spection DA + SMRT Survey distant Services:- tosy Cer / Tpt Allowance	30.20 0) 5145 5120 530) 575 5160
MA 20 Informatis Particulars :: Informatis Part	Invoice I Invoice I I) AR: Accle 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Towle 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo Forelainil 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 3) NTUC Ad OD! • N5: Cour • N6: Rapa • N6: Rapa	Seat Reporting (330); *ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3.0); *ge Fee \$5.0 *w-Through Survey *v-Through Survey (Resurvey) In against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005); *pention DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- *tesy Cos / Tpt Allowensie *fe Co-ordination Renair Inspection	30.00 00 7545 5120 530 0 5775 5160 535 510 525
MA 20 Informatis Particulars :: Informatis Part	Invoice I Invoice I I) AR; Accl I) AR; Accl I) DA; Dan I) TF; Follo I) FT; Follo Farclainul I) TR; Re-in I) NI; Idao I) NTUC Ad OD: *NS; Cour *N6; Repe *N7; Foat *N8; DV	leat Reporting (330); sge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3 sg Fee \$40 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) in analogating Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 specifion DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services: tesy Cos / Tpt Allowence fr Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	30.20 0) 7545 1120 530) 573 5160 575 510 575
Date/Lime / Actions:	Invoice I Invoice I I) AR; Accl I) AR; Accl I) DA; Dan I) TF; Follo I) FT; Follo Farclainul I) TR; Re-in I) NI; Idao I) NTUC Ad OD: *NS; Cour *N6; Repe *N7; Foat *N8; DV	deat Reporting (530); sge Assessment (5100); INC (53 sg Fee 540 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) in atainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services: losy Car / Tpt Allowance is Co-traination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination : TP (N-on INC) against INC	30.00 30.00 30.00 5145 5120 530 575 5160 525

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/01/2020 17:29
Date Of Accident	03/01/2020 17:25
Exact Location Of Accident	BEDOK NORTH AVE 4 SLIP RD INTO UPP CHANGI RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	PETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBC1122K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S THE VANROYCE INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL SUPPLIES
Co Reg No	**
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62413719
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	URVAN
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN3026761906
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMMAD RASHID S/O ABDUL HAMID
NRIC No	SXXXX488A
Date Of Birth	01/07/1971

 NRIC No
 SXXXX488/

 Date Of Birth
 01/07/1971

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 10/10/1991

Driving Experience 28 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90900528

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 35 TAMPINES ST 86 #01-41

Postcode 528574

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Briver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

YES

NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

NO

NO

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG BEDOK NORTH AVE 4 AT THE SLIP RD INTO UPPER CHANGI RD, VEH B WAS INFRONT OF ME, I CHECK THE MAIN ROAD TRAFFIC WAS CLEAR, BUT SUDDENLY VEH B BRAKE AND STOP, I MANAGE TO STOP BUT CANNOT STOP IN TIME. AS THE RESULT, MY VEH HIT ONTO VEH B REAR PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLS7474C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

greemplying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Upp chang: Rd

A = GBC 1122 K

B = SLS 7474C

Bedok North Ave 4

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer to statement	
70 3(4/0000)	
/	

DECLARATION

I/We dedate the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

52823630W

Policyholder's Signatured Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

MZ300/C R SN AN0421A Cov.Type: C

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Please see reverse

Issued By: _____VITESSE_SOLUTIONS._____

Authorised Officer

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

Engine No :ZD30278817K

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

1.	Index Mark and Registration	GBC1122K	AUTOSAFE
	Number of Vehicle		
	Name of Policy Holder	M/S THE VANROYCE INDU	STRIAL & COMMERCIAL SUPPLIES
3.	Effective date of the Commencemer Insurance for the purposes of the Re Ordinance or Enactment	of of guilations, 11 May 2019	Excess Sect I
	Date of Expiry of Insurance	10 May 2020	
	Persons or Classes of Persons entitle	ed to drive*	
	Any person who is drivin	g on the Policyholder's ord	er or with their permission.
	regulations to drive the	Motor Vehicle or has been	cordance with the licensing or other laws or so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a
	Court of Law or by reaso	n of any enactment or regula	ation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle
	Court of Law or by reaso		ation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
i. 1	Court of Law or by reaso imitations as to use:*	n of any enactment or regul	ation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
š. t	E. ATMER DOTAL CONTROL OF THE SECOND		ation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
š. t	imitations as to use:*		
5. t	imitations as to use:* (1) Use in connection wi	th the Policyholder's busing of passengers (other than	
š. t	(1) Use in connection wi (2) Use for the carriage Policyholder's busin	th the Policyholder's busing of passengers (other than	ess.
6. t	(1) Use in connection wi (2) Use for the carriage Policyholder's busin	th the Policyholder's busine of passengers (other than ess. stic or pleasure purposes.	ess.
i. t	(1) Use in connection wi (2) Use for the carriage Policyholder's busin (3) Use for social, dome The Policy does not cove (1) Use for hire or rewa	th the Policyholder's busing of passengers (other than s ess. stic or pleasure purposes. r. rd or racing, pace-making, s	ess. for hire or reward) in connection with the reliability trial or speed testing.
6. l	(1) Use in connection wi (2) Use for the carriage Policyholder's busin (3) Use for social, dome The Policy does not cove (1) Use for hire or rewa	th the Policyholder's busing of passengers (other than s ess. stic or pleasure purposes. r. rd or racing, pace-making, s	ess. for hire or reward) in connection with the